®, SIGNATURE’
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Statement of net cash flow (Amt In Lacs
[ es.timated - est.ima.tgd Net cash flow | Cumulative cash
Particulars Quarter gxpgndlture funq 2yEtabllity during the flow till end of
uring the during the
quarter quarter quarter the quarter
Up to date of
:;g;?;:i;gr‘: g)fr 18,156.22 18,156.22 0.00 0
registration
Jan-March, 2024 13,206.41 15,000.00 1,793.59 1,793.59
Apr-Jun, 2024 6,345.60 38,000.00 31,654.40 33,447.98
Jul-Sep,2024 9,403.15 7,500.00 -1,903.15 31,544.83
Oct-Dec, 2024 10,393.45 7,500.00 -2,893.45 28,651.38
Jan-March, 2025 9,613.15 9,000.00 -613.15 28,038.23
April-June, 2025 9,206.25 10,000.00 793.75 28,831.98
Jul-Sep,2025 10,065.95 12,500.00 2,434.05 31,266.03
Oct-Dec, 2025 8,206.25 10,000.00 1,793.75 33,059.78
Jan-March, 2026 10,565.95 12,500.00 1,934.05 34,993.83
April-June, 2026 8,706.25 10,000.00 1,293.75 36,287.58
Jul-Sep,2026 8,565.95 8,750.00 184.05 36,471.63
Oct-Dec, 2026 8,455.47 8,750.00 294.53 36,766.16
Jan-March, 2027 9,014.39 6,250.00 -2,764.39 34,001.77
April-june, 2027 8,253.91 8,750.00 496.09 34,497.87
Jul-Sep,2027 8,812.83 6,250.00 -2,562.83 31,935.04
Oct-Dec, 2027 7,052.34 8,750.00 1,697.66 33,632.70
Jan-March, 2028 8,334.70 11,250.00 2,915.30 36,548.00
April-June, 2028 8,362.50 8,750.00 387.50 36,935.50
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Jul-Sep,2028 8,981.53 10,513.02 1,531.49 38,466.99
Oct-Dec, 2028 6,750.00 12,500.00 5,750.00 44,216.99
Jan-March, 2029 8,400.00 10,000.00 1,600.00 45,816.99
April-June, 2029 8,600.00 15,000.00 6,400.00 52,216.99
Jul-Sep,2029 6,750.00 12,500.00 5,750.00 57,966.99
Oct-Dec, 2029 8,007.00 10,000.00 1,993.00 59,959.99
Jan-March, 2030 8,729.79 12,500.00 3,770.21 63,730.20
April-June, 2030 10,229.79 12,500.00 2,270.21 66,000.40
Jul-Sep,2030 9,570.05 10,500.00 929.95 66,930.35
Oct-Dec, 2030 11,570.05 10,500.00 -1,070.05 65,860.30
Jan-March, 2031 13,244.77 3,000.44 -10,244.33 55,615.98
Total 2,81,553.70 3,37,169.68 55,615.98
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